


List of Applicants whose Institutional verification for availing Scholarship is 
pending under Post Matric Scholarship Schemes (SC, ST, OBC etc) on the Social 

Welfare Portal, J&K Govt., Jammu  2021-22  
S.No Name of the 

Department/Course 
Name Application Id 

1 Urdu shazia anjum PMS/0606/07Jun2021/115615154 
2 Chemistry muskan PMS/2202/11Jun2021/205600461 
3 DDE  ( Sociology) neena devi PMS/0208/22Jun2021/144837689 
4 SHTM (BBA) deepshikha thakrey PMS/0202/22Jun2021/164915788 
5 DDE (Dogri) vopinder singh PMS/0409/23Jun2021/102311197 
6 DDE  (English) suman kumari PMS/0217/23Jun2021/124204159 
7 Urdu nisba ara PMS/0902/23Jun2021/140028384 
8 DDE (Sociology) dhamini gour PMS/2204/24Jun2021/142114352 
9 DDE (Hindi) luxami devi PMS/2207/24Jun2021/150935468 
10 DDE  (English) vishali devi PMS/0218/25Jun2021/102622367 
11 DDE  (Political Science) monali sagotra PMS/0202/25Jun2021/122927691 
12 DDE  (B.A) nisha bhagat PMS/0203/25Jun2021/191409569 
13 Sociology munish verma PMS/2204/26Jun2021/142752297 
14 Physical Education pooja devi PMS/2204/26Jun2021/160322189 
15 Geology jugesh singh PMS/0204/26Jun2021/161429813 
16 DDE  (Sociology) madhu bala PMS/0217/28Jun2021/121005874 
17 DDE  (Hindi) jyoti dev PMS/0208/28Jun2021/132619750 
18 DDE (Political Science) chishma devi PMS/0503/28Jun2021/161632482 
19 Law School aditi khajuria PMS/0202/28Jun2021/20532391 
20 DDE (Political Science) shivani devi kataria PMS/0208/29Jun2021/115958270 
21 DDE (Sociology) poonam sambyal PMS/0301/29Jun2021/121012122 
22 DDE Political Science rabia kousar PMS/1002/29Jun2021/132056710 
23 Mathematics ankita gupta PMS/0404/29Jun2021/13245439 
24 DDE Sociology chelsea rayon PMS/0211/29Jun2021/142603631 
25 DDE Political Science rahul kumar PMS/0202/29Jun2021/151239281 
26 DDE Hindi darshana devi PMS/0404/29Jun2021/154001899 
27 Geography pooja kattal PMS/2204/29Jun2021/161914635 
28 Dogri poonam devi PMS/0212/29Jun2021/164711488 



29 DDE Hindi sonia devi PMS/0407/29Jun2021/181701193 
30 UIET nisha devi PMS/0202/29Jun2021/195136509 
31 DDE renu devi PMS/0214/29Jun2021/202210227 
32 Punjabi vikram singh PMS/0603/29Jun2021/230810688 
33 DDE  Sociology malanium sharma PMS/2201/30Jun2021/114952216 
34 DDE Hindi meenu devi PMS/2202/30Jun2021/122536341 
35 DDE sociology monika choudhary PMS/2208/30Jun2021/123228142 
36 Geography mehreen ajaz bhat PMS/0606/30Jun2021/184442141 
37 DDE sociology sakshi rayaan PMS/0212/30Jun2021/185028420 
38 Law ankita bangotra PMS/0207/30Jun2021/190151130 
39 DDE Political Science kavita devi PMS/0404/30Jun2021/193338950 
40 NA roshni devi PMS/0302/30Jun2021/19543140 
41 Dogri preeti sharma PMS/0216/30Jun2021/224706896 
42 DDE Political Science arun kumar PMS/0408/30Jun2021/230508463 
43 Chemistry pankaj sharma PMS/0605/01Jul2021/090906460 
44 NA surekha devi PMS/0216/01Jul2021/103026548 
45 NA nuzhata anjum PMS/0811/01Jul2021/110455907 
46 Sociology darshan kumar PMS/0404/01Jul2021/114100358 
47 Sociology meetu devi PMS/0404/01Jul2021/122948917 
48 DDE Political Science sulinder nath yogi PMS/0801/01Jul2021/15400813 
49 DDE Hindi subash kumar PMS/0401/01Jul2021/192845855 
50 DDE B.Com mohd nasir dar PMS/0903/06Jul2021/06481531 
51 Music & Fine Arts diwakar koshal PMS/0802/07Jul2021/120804937 
52 NA kiran kumari PMS/0213/07Jul2021/125319136 
53 Sociology dharmvir singh PMS/0210/09Jul2021/11133416 
54 DDE Sociology vishali verma PMS/0302/09Jul2021/14011489 
55 DDE B.A arti kumari PMS/0203/10Jul2021/134102803 
56 DDE Political Science bindu bala PMS/0222/10Jul2021/165643344 
57 DDE B.Com ketan sadh PMS/0203/10Jul2021/172202402 
59 DDE B.com shuvam kumar PMS/0203/10Jul2021/175102754 
60 Education shelly devi PMS/0204/11Jul2021/13105421 
61 DDE Sociology soniya sharma PMS/0604/11Jul2021/213531943 
62 Computers Science rakhi sharma PMS/0604/12Jul2021/202358986 



63 DDE Political Science sunil kumar PMS/0408/13Jul2021/124327753 
64 DDE Political Science sunena devi PMS/0206/13Jul2021/130949325 
65 DDE English shiwani verma PMS/0302/13Jul2021/131349113 
66 DDE Political Science mukesh bhardwaj PMS/0219/13Jul2021/132205587 
67 DDE Political Science sunena devi PMS/0206/13Jul2021/132352321 
68 DDE M.Com mansi gupta PMS/0203/13Jul2021/133801646 
69 DDE Political Science mukesh bhardwaj PMS/0219/13Jul2021/133912222 
70 DDE Political Science sunena devi PMS/0206/13Jul2021/134454263 
71 DDE M.com mansi gupta PMS/0203/13Jul2021/134648652 
72 DDE Urdu dimple bhagat PMS/0216/13Jul2021/135012706 
73 DDE Political science mukesh bhardwaj PMS/0219/13Jul2021/135438463 
74 DDE M.Com mansi gupta PMS/0203/13Jul2021/135626877 
75 DDE Urdu dimple bhagat PMS/0216/13Jul2021/140718949 
76 Law bobby PMS/0204/13Jul2021/140811817 
77 Hindi dheeraj sharma PMS/0304/13Jul2021/141933566 
78 DDE BA sonia jamwal PMS/0306/13Jul2021/155128626 
79 Law bobby PMS/0204/13Jul2021/193811655 
80 DDE Urdu sahil sharma PMS/0201/14Jul2021/124919615 
81 DDE BA shivani kumari PMS/0208/14Jul2021/135502780 
82 DDE  BA mahil devi PMS/0208/14Jul2021/135942546 
83 DDE BA shubam kumar PMS/0211/14Jul2021/143500346 
84 DDE Political Science ajaz ahmed PMS/0503/14Jul2021/161210317 
85 DDE Hindi hari singh PMS/2206/14Jul2021/170637597 
86 DDE BA rakhi PMS/0204/14Jul2021/185539603 
87 Political Science priya PMS/0220/15Jul2021/064655126 
88 Mathematics neha hans PMS/0204/15Jul2021/113633488 
89 DDE Economics anuradha PMS/0206/15Jul2021/113833507 
90 DDE Economics anuradha PMS/0206/15Jul2021/115341758 
91 DDE Sociology dallu devi PMS/2202/15Jul2021/115519909 
92 Dogri dheeraj rajput PMS/2202/15Jul2021/130807413 
93 DDE B.A visakha devi PMS/0211/15Jul2021/13300444 
94 DDE BA roshini PMS/0207/15Jul2021/13335833 
95 DDE Political Science priya lata PMS/0203/15Jul2021/135233988 
96 DDE Hindi jyoti devi PMS/0407/15Jul2021/135627228 



97 DDE Political Science deeksha devi PMS/0203/15Jul2021/142202127 
98 Mathematics neha hans PMS/0204/15Jul2021/181334536 
99 B.Ed anish kumar PMS/0802/15Jul2021/190008221 
100 DDE BA iram jaral PMS/0801/15Jul2021/215705267 
101 DDE political Science aslam malik PMS/2211/16Jul2021/1326360 
102 DLL sanjana PMS/0204/19Jul2021/142055414 
103 Dogri sunil sarkandia PMS/0404/19Jul2021/154854861 
104 Microbiology arushi gorka PMS/0203/20Jul2021/180323889 
105 Psychology palvi devi PMS/0204/23Jul2021/184932278 
106 DDE Sociology kiran kumari PMS/0222/24Jul2021/162848970 
107 DDE B.A suryaveer singh PMS/0211/25Jul2021/12374834 
108 DDE arti sharma PMS/2202/27Jul2021/104618634 
109 DDE Hindi sushma devi PMS/0306/27Jul2021/151722826 
110 DDE Political Science miss sujyata bharti PMS/0201/27Jul2021/194935265 
111 Psychology garo devi PMS/0218/28Jul2021/142624520 
112 DDE English sheetal kumari PMS/0216/28Jul2021/15171337 
113 DDE political Science deepika kumari PMS/0213/28Jul2021/180150167 
114 DDE Hindi shivani sharma PMS/0306/30Jul2021/133520557 
115 DDE BA gursharan kour PMS/0207/30Jul2021/135931599 
116 DDE BA archana sharma PMS/0202/30Jul2021/171738274 
117 Sociology touseef ahmed PMS/0812/30Jul2021/181118150 
118 DDE BA sourab sharma PMS/0204/30Jul2021/184529190 
119 Political Science simran bala PMS/0204/30Jul2021/201830258 
120 DDE Hindi varsha rani PMS/0202/31Jul2021/164424606 
121 DDE M.Com tania sharma PMS/2202/02Aug2021/170854129 
122 DDE Sociology supriya sharma PMS/2202/02Aug2021/173939695 
123 Chemistry meenu kumari PMS/0216/02Aug2021/183022464 
124 DDE Hindi shiwali devi PMS/2210/03Aug2021/134747842 
125 DDE B.A ashima gupta PMS/0203/05Aug2021/133628924 
126 DDE Sociology sonia bhatti PMS/0306/06Aug2021/092650833 
127 DDE B.A shelly mehra PMS/0204/07Aug2021/15312043 
128 DDE B.A preeti devi PMS/0222/10Aug2021/14015855 
129 DDE B.A shiwani sharma PMS/0303/10Aug2021/150024596 
130 DDE M.Com simran heera PMS/0204/10Aug2021/201919211 



131 Chemistry ifra latief PMS/1001/11Aug2021/15193966 
132 DDE B.A asha rani PMS/0204/13Aug2021/121658849 
133 Law saima shazad PMS/0704/14Aug2021/182729950 
134 DDE Political Science vaneeta kumari PMS/0211/15Aug2021/00424786 
135 DDE Political Science usha rani PMS/2202/05Oct2021/181911686 
136 DDE B.A tania PMS/0203/07Oct2021/145852540 
137 DDE B.A neha bharti PMS/0203/07Oct2021/151124752 
138 DDE B.A priyanka kumari PMS/0203/07Oct2021/152646517 
139 DDE Urdu muneem akhtar PMS/0210/07Oct2021/15430073 
140 DDE Hindi shakti devi PMS/0401/12Oct2021/112721947 
141 DDE Sociology maneesha kumari PMS/0401/12Oct2021/114635618 
142 Sociology raveena devi PMS/0221/12Oct2021/183445959 
143 DDE B.A rohit gorka PMS/0203/13Oct2021/173322686 
144 DDE B.A vansh kumar PMS/0203/13Oct2021/202632879 
145 IGNOU B.Lib shubam kumar PMS/0304/14Oct2021/141459122 
146 DDE B.A sourav belam PMS/0203/14Oct2021/192636850 
147 Udhampur Campus  Economics ravinder singh PMS/0901/14Oct2021/222938450 
148 DDE B.Com vishal nanda PMS/0203/15Oct2021/174630466 
149 DDE English neha devi PMS/0905/15Oct2021/194529234 
150 DDE M.Com abhishek mohan PMS/0213/15Oct2021/233247646 
151 DDE B.Com vivek meenia PMS/0203/18Oct2021/160237282 
152 DDE B.A rinki bhagat PMS/0203/18Oct2021/195159630 
153 DDE B.A gotam patyal PMS/0207/19Oct2021/155358765 
154 DDE B.Com anu radha PMS/0222/27Oct2021/150135970 
155 DDE Sociology dixsha bharti PMS/0203/27Oct2021/172802182 
156 DDE B.A kanchan verma PMS/0219/28Oct2021/132338325 
157 DDE B.A mokshi sharma PMS/2204/28Oct2021/140312461 
158 DDE B.Com ishika PMS/0204/30Oct2021/131819740 
160 Sociology kajal verma PMS/0206/30Oct2021/140104802 
159 DDE B.A ashu bhagat PMS/0203/30Oct2021/143816179 
160 UIET   B.Tech raju bhagat PMS/0304/30Oct2021/185500594 
161 DDE B.A deepak raj PMS/0203/31Oct2021/003019754 
162 Sanskrit ravina sharma PMS/2201/02Nov2021/133331266 
163 DDE B.A garo devi PMS/0202/02Nov2021/162139600 



164 DDE B.A abhishek kumar PMS/0219/05Nov2021/183159506 
165 DDE B.A nidhi devi PMS/0203/09Nov2021/165052959 
166 DDE B.A komal choudhary PMS/0304/10Nov2021/173542754 
167 DDE B.A anshil kumar PMS/0222/11Nov2021/122833972 
168 DDE  B.A sonali kumari PMS/0203/12Nov2021/104726763 
169 DDE English arti kumari PMS/2209/12Nov2021/10545162 
170 Computer Science maryam tantray PMS/0701/13Nov2021/130422335 
171 NA mamta kumari PMS/0407/13Nov2021/13083176 
172 DDE B.A ashish PMS/0204/13Nov2021/140302556 
173 DDE B.A prerna koul PMS/0204/13Nov2021/162510808 
174 DDE B.Com shepali bhagat PMS/0203/15Nov2021/125009739 
175 DDE B.A sheetal devi PMS/0203/15Nov2021/142551792 
176 DDE B.A gurpreeet kour PMS/0203/15Nov2021/150147657 
177 DDE Urdu parveen akter PMS/0604/15Nov2021/154258449 
178 Sociology shivanjali PMS/0204/15Nov2021/160154674 
179 Law school sakshi thapa PMS/0407/15Nov2021/17491053 
180 DDE Sociology radhu devi PMS/0304/15Nov2021/181459494 
181 Urdu sanju kumar PMS/0404/15Nov2021/213822313 
182 DDE B.Com sapna dev PMS/0219/24Nov2021/154057768 
183 DDE B.A zoya munir PMS/0207/25Nov2021/141902262 
184 History sureshta devi PMS/0803/26Nov2021/170309551 
185 DDE B.A muskan dogra PMS/0212/27Nov2021/145801198 
186 DDE B.A sonia devi PMS/0219/27Nov2021/161454740 
187 DDE Political Science rim jim        PMS/0207/28Nov2021/14282998 
188 DDE Sociology sunita PMS/0207/28Nov2021/145355118 
189 DDE B.A deepak PMS/0203/29Nov2021/10544562 
190 Urdu shariefa nawaz PMS/0503/29Nov2021/18235078 
191 Urdu shariefa nawaz PMS/0503/29Nov2021/182350423 
192 Law School ranjana dogra PMS/0404/30Nov2021/110723734 
193 DDE B.A sparsh mahajan PMS/0603/30Nov2021/111507212 
194 Computer Science abhay khajuria PMS/0204/30Nov2021/120730194 
195 DDE Political Science agya devi sangral PMS/0202/30Nov2021/121304987 
196 Mathematics bipsha devi PMS/0601/30Nov2021/132005771 
197 DDE B.Com komal spolia PMS/0202/30Nov2021/173638392 



198 DDE B.Com danish singh jamwal PMS/0204/30Nov2021/175224926 
199 DDE B.A insha mehak PMS/0702/30Nov2021/185531774 
200 Zoology shikha sharma PMS/0202/02Dec2021/180237869 
201 DDE B.A garo devi PMS/0222/04Dec2021/12342532 
202 DDE B.A anchal kumari PMS/0222/04Dec2021/130603315 
203 DDE Sociology tripta devi PMS/0203/04Dec2021/151828565 
204 English sayra irrum PMS/0607/06Dec2021/022717930 
205 Music & Fine Arts nikhil singh PMS/2202/07Dec2021/130513646 
206 DDE B.Com mukesh kumar PMS/2202/09Dec2021/11273194 
207 DDE B.A ayain farooq PMS/0606/10Dec2021/103458407 
208 DDE Economics sonika devi PMS/0502/11Dec2021/09543597 
209 Mathematics jyoti sharma PMS/0504/24Jan2022/191927396 
210 DDE English palbinder kour PMS/0202/24Jan2022/20115618 

 




